ADVANCED
QUALITATIVE
RESEARCH

A GUIDE TO USING THEORY

MICHELLE O'REILLY
6 NIKKI KIYIMBA

Los Angeles | London | New Delhi



Contents

List of tables and figures
Preface
Acknowledgements

Theoretical issues in the qualitative paradigm
Issues of quality

Research ethics and researcher safety
Perspective-driven data collection

Research design and mixing qualitative methods
Recording and transcription

Primary and secondary data analysis
Dissemination practice in qualitative research

O X 39 N W=

Applying qualitative research in practice

Suggested answers to case study questions
References
Index

vii
X
Xiii

27
43
65
85
107
129
147
165

179
187
219



